SWITCH Cubes
Electro-mechanical switch, 2x4,
single mode and multi mode
V 4.0  / VO0024_7.0          Page 1/4
Features
• Wide choice of configurations
• Compact size
• Low crosstalk

single mode and multi mode
V 4.0  / VO0024_7.0          Page 4/4
Ordering Information
 This specification might be changed without notice.
CUBO -  -  -  -  -  -
Number of Inputs
2
Fiber type
9 = 9/125 µm, Corning SMF-28
50 = 50/125 µm
62 = 62.5/125 µm
Operating Function
L = Latching
N = Non-Latching
Connector Type
1 = none
2 = FC/PC
3 = FC/APC
4 = SC/APC
5 = SC/PC
6 = MU/PC
7 = ST/PC
8 = LC/PC
9 = SC/UPC
A = MT/RJ
B = MU/UPC
C = FC/UPC
Number of Outputs
4
Fiber cabling
B = Bare fiber
L = 0.9 mm Loose Tube
HUBER+SUHNER Cube Optics AG
Eindhoven-Allee 3
55129 Mainz
Germany
phone: +49-6131-49951-00